
Leg

Feeder Claw

Killer Claw

Legs And Claws

Merus

Select Portion

1

234

4

5

5

3

2

1
Packed 10 lb Carton 
3/5 oz
5/7 oz
7/9 oz
9/11 oz

Packed: 10 lb Carton 
L (4 oz up)
M (2-4 oz)
S (under 2 oz)

Questions?
Contact us at: sales@directsourceseafood.com
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Questions?
Contact us at: sales@directsourceseafood.com

King Crab Sizes
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